TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/31/2011

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JRJ Express, Inc.		03/15/2011	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GroupEx Financial Corporation	
Street Address:	14849 Firestone Blvd.	
City:	La Mirada	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90638	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2038593	KING
Registration Number:	2038592	KING EXPRESS
Registration Number:	2871769	KING EXPRESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (832)397-3532

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7139515600

Email: john.tang@strasburger.com

Correspondent Name: John A. Tang/Strasburger & Price LLP

Address Line 1: 1401 McKinney Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2200

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77010

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 60170.0110

TRADEMARK REEL: 004603 FRAME: 0050 2038503

00 06∜ T

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John A. Tang
Signature:	/John A. Tang/
Date:	08/11/2011
Total Attachments: 1 source=Certificate-Merger#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004603 FRAME: 0051

Delaware

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

MAR 2 1 2011

PAGE 1

The First State

EFFECTIVE DATE MAR 3 1 2011

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"JRJ EXPRESS, INC.", A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "GROUPEX FINANCIAL CORPORATION" UNDER THE NAME
OF "GROUPEX FINANCIAL CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND
EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED
AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2011,
AT 9:22 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2011.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2963821 8100M

110297307

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT\(CATION: 8624820 \)

DATE: 03-15-11

TRADEMARK REEL: 004603 FRAME: 0052

RECORDED: 08/11/2011